
Print Date: 06-JUN-22 10:28 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NOMANR

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

AD Tourism & Hospitality Mgt.(2-Yr) 2nd Sem 2021 by Institute

1 / 1

College Of Tourism & Hotel Management
(COTHM), 185-Abu Bakar Block, New Garden
Town, Lahore

College of Tourism & Hotel Management,
Islamabad

Subject

English II (Communication Skills)

Introduction to Computer

Mathematics

English II (Communication Skills)

Major II: Tourism: Concepts and Principles

Major III: Tourism Marketing

English II (Communication Skills)

Introduction to Computer

Mathematics

English II (Communication Skills)

Major II: Tourism: Concepts and Principles

Major III: Tourism Marketing

          87

          87

          87

          87

          87

          87

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

Appeared

          84

          81

          81

          84

          84

          82

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

Passed

  96.55

  93.10

  93.10

  96.55

  96.55

  94.25

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

THM-201

THM-202

THM-203

THM-204

THM-205

THM-206

THM-201

THM-202

THM-203

THM-204

THM-205

THM-206

Institute


