University of the Punjab AD Tourism & Hospitality Mgt.(2-Yr) 2nd Sem 2021 by Institute

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
College Of Tourism & Hotel Management (COTHM), 185-Abu Bakar Block, New Garden Town, Lahore	THM-201	English II (Communication Skills)	87	84	96.55
	THM-202	Introduction to Computer	87	81	93.10
	THM-203	Mathematics	87	81	93.10
	THM-204	English II (Communication Skills)	87	84	96.55
	THM-205	Major II: Tourism: Concepts and Principles	87	84	96.55
	THM-206	Major III: Tourism Marketing	87	82	94.25
College of Tourism & Hotel Management, Islamabad	THM-201	English II (Communication Skills)	3	3	100.00
	THM-202	Introduction to Computer	3	3	100.00
	THM-203	Mathematics	3	3	100.00
	THM-204	English II (Communication Skills)	3	3	100.00
	THM-205	Major II: Tourism: Concepts and Principles	3	3	100.00
	THM-206	Major III: Tourism Marketing	3	3	100.00

^{***} END OF REPORT ***